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 RFP PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
                                   
RFP Number:  868  Close Date:  _WEDNESDAY,  SEPTEMBER 6, 2023   Close Time:  1:30 pm  
 
RFP Name:     GROUP LIFE, AD&D and LONG-TERM DISABILITY INSURANCE COVERAGE__              
 

 Vendor Name, Address Contact Name  E-Mail Address 
 

Date E-Mailed 
-or- 

Added to List 

#1  
Symetra 
777 108th Ave NE  
Bellevue, WA 98004 

Mark Crisler  
425-256-8216 Mark.crisler@symetra.com; 8/9/2023 

 

#2  

Prudential Insurance Co of 
America 
One Union Square 
University St Ste 416 
Seattle WA 98101 

Dave Bouch 
208-859-2756 David.bouch@prudential.com; 

8/9/2023 

#3  
Voya Financial 
650 NE Holladay St Ste 1600 
Portland OR 97232 

Janos Bodnar 
503-890-8922 Janos.bodnar@voya.com; 

8/9/2023 

#4  
Standard Insurance Company 
900 SW Fifth Ave 
Portland OR 97204 

David Knox 
971-321-7833 David.Knox@standard.com; 

8/9/2023 

#5  

Sunlife 
One Sun Life Executive Park 
Wellesley Hills MA 
 

Danielle Trevino  
Maddy Wiggins 
360-210-9754 

Danielle.trevino@sunlife.com; 

8/9/2023 

#6  
The Hartford 
One Hartford Plaza 
Hartford CT 06155 

Alex Christlieb 
415-310-1557 Alex.christlieb@thehartford.com;  

8/9/2023 

#7      

#8      

#9      
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